
Secunderabad - Nagpur Sankranthi Special/02771X - Exp - SCR 
MCI/Manchiryal to SKZR/Sirpur Kaghaznagar 

0h 58m - 58 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 22:00 0 1 0 77 536 SCR
2 ZN Jangaon 23:05 23:06 1m 0 1 84 51 378 SCR
3 KZJ Kazipet Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 132 81 286 SCR
4 RDM Ramagundam 01:14 01:15 1m 0 2 225 64 170 SCR
5 MCI Manchiryal 01:28 01:29 1m 0 2 238 47 159 SCR
6 BPA Bellampalli 01:54 01:55 1m 0 2 258 73 204 SCR
7 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 02:27 02:28 1m 0 2 297 45 184 SCR
8 MAGH Manikgarh 03:49 03:50 1m 0 2 357 15 SCR
9 BPQ Balharshah 04:30 04:40 10m 0 2 367 58 346 CR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 08:15 0 2 575 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (18:24)

Jun 01 2024 (18:24)

1

1


